
A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Roches te r   H i l l s

Roches te r

Auburn   H i l l s

Pon t i ac

Lake
Ange lus

Wate r fo rd   Twp .Wh i te   Lake   Twp .

H igh l and   Twp .

M i l f o rd

M i l f o rd   Twp .

Commerce  
Twp .

W ixom

Wo lve r i ne
Lake

Wa l l ed
Lake

Wes t   B l oomf i e l d   Twp .

Orcha rd

Lake

Keego Harbo r

Sy l van
Lake

B loomf i e l d  
Twp .

B loomf i e l d

H i l l s

T roy

B i rm ingham

Clawson

Sou th
Lyon

Lyon   Twp .

Nov i

No r thv i l l e

Nov i
Twp .

Fa rm ing ton   H i l l s

Fa rm ing ton

F rank l i n

Sou th f i e l d

Beve r l y   H i l l s

B
in

g
h

a
m

F
a

rm
s

L a th rup
V i l l age

Haze l

Pa rk

Fe rnda le

Pleasan t
R idge

Mad i son
He igh t s

Roya l
Oak   Twp .

Oak   Pa rk

Hunt ing ton
Woods

Be rk l ey

Roya l   Oak

Ho l l y   Twp .

Ho l l yFen ton

Grove l and   Twp .

B randon   Twp .

Or tonv i l l e

Ox fo rd   Twp .

Ox fo rd

Add i son   Twp .
Leona rd

Oak l and   Twp .Or i on   Twp .

Lake   O r i onIndependence   Twp .

C la rks ton

Spr i ng f i e l d   Twp .

Rose   Twp .

L AK
E AN

GEL US

75

75

96

275

696

696

96

96

75

75

15

15

59

59

59

24

1

102

39

10

10

102

24

24

24

24

 5

DUTTON

CLYDE

FI
S

H
 L

A
K

E
 

WHITE
LAKE

  MIDDLE  

WARDLOW  

R
ID

G
E

   

TI
P

S
IC

O
 

LA
K

E
  

H
IC

K
O

R
Y

M
IL

FO
R

D
   

LA
K

E
 

D
U

CK
  

P
E

TT
IB

O
N

E

B
E

A
U

M
O

N
T

TREE

HONEYWELL LAKE

LONE  

M
CK

E
A

TC
H

IE
  

LAKE  

CU
TH

B
E

R
T

WHITE   

TE
G

G
E

R
D

IN
E

 PONTIAC  GALE

ROAD  

LAKE LAKE  

H
IL

L 
 

GRASS

O
R

M
O

N
D

 

 CEDAR ISLAND

LA
K

E
   

B
O

G
IE

LA
K

E
  

W
IL

LI
A

M
S

  

COOLEY

M
A

CEDA
Y 

WALTON BOULEVARD  

CL
IN

TO
N

VI
LL

E

KENNETT

HATCHERY  

A
IR

P
O

R
T

ELIZABETH

PONTIAC  

LAKE 

HIGHLAND  

LAKE  

S
CO

TT
 

LA
K

E
  

HURON   

H
O

S
P

IT
A

L 

LAKE

TIENKEN

G
ID

D
IN

G
S

  

JO
S

LY
N

  

B
A

LD
W

IN
 

OAKLAND 

PERRY  

PIKE 

UNIVERSITY   

AUBURN

FEATHERSTONE   

S
Q

U
IR

R
E

L 
 

BLVD.   SOUTH  

WALTON

B
R

E
W

S
TE

R
  

BLVD.    D
E

Q
U

IN
D

R
E

M
A

IN
 

AVON   

A
D

A
M

S
 

HAMLIN 

AUBURN  

SOUTH

LI
VE

R
N

O
IS

  

BLVD.     

JO
H

N
 R

GENERAL

COMMERCE 

MOTORS

M
A

IN
 

 C
H

A
R

M
S

  

H
IL

L

 P
AR

KW
AY

 G
A

R
N

E
R

  

DAWSON

PEARSON 

WEST BUNO

R
ID

G
E

H
IC

K
O

R
Y

LA
B

A
D

IE

H IG
H

RID
GE 

H
U

RO
N

 R
IV

E
R

  

M
IL

FO
R

D
  

S
O

U
TH

WEST MAPLES
O

U
TH

 

CH
IL

D
S

 

O
LD

SLEETH

COMMERCE  

CA
R

E
Y

SLEETH COMMERCE  

WISE  

LA
K

E
 

U
N

IO
N

   
 

N
E

W
TO

N

R ICHARDSON  

PARK     OAKLEY     S
O

U
TH

B
E

N
S

TE
IN

  

WIXOM 

W
IX

O
M

  

WEST   MAPLE 
POTTER  

W
E

LC
H

 

D
E

CK
E

R
 

TRAILPONTIAC  

LO
CH

A
VE

N

GREER

H
IL

LE
R

  

COMMERCE

LAKE 
LONG

PINE  
LONE

TRAIL

PONTIAC

H
A

G
G

E
R

TY

WEST MAPLE 

WALNUT 

LA
K

E
  

LAKE

M
ID

D
LE

B
E

LT

IN
K

S
TE

R
 

O
R

CH
A

R
D

H
A

LS
TE

A
D

   
 

14 MILE

SQUARE   LAKE     

FR
A

N
K

LI
N

 

H ICKORY   GROVE  

O
P

D
Y

K
E

S
Q

U
IR

R
E

L

R
O

A
D

  
TE

LE
G

R
A

P
H

  

QUARTON 

FR
A

N
K

LI
N

  

LONE

LA
K

E
   

  

P INE

LA
H

S
E

R
 

A
D

A
M

S
 

L INCOLNW
IN

G
 

14 MILE 

H
IG

H
W

A
Y

SQUARE LAKE  

LAKELONG  

WATTLES   

R
O

CH
E

S
TE

R
 

D
E

Q
U

IN
D

R
E

   

LI
VE

R
N

O
IS

   
 

B IG BEAVER

CR
O

O
K

S
 

CO
O

LI
D

G
E

   
   

   
 

MAPLE            

R
O

A
D

  

PONTIAC  

TRAVIS

GRAND  

TRAIL  

RIVER 

 H
IL

L

 AVENUE

P
LA

N
K

 
H

A
A

S

S
O

U
TH

JO
H

N
S

  

M
IL

FO
R

D
 

M
A

R
TI

N
D

A
LE

  

D
IX

B
O

R
O

 

LA
FA

Y
E

TT
E

G
R

IS
W

O
LD

  C
U

R
R

IE
   

CH
U

B
B

 

N
A

P
IE

R

B
E

CK

12 MILE

WEST 

 R
OAD  

 ROAD    

M
E

A
D

O
W

B
R

O
O

K

  N
O

VI
  

1 1  MILE

W
IX

O
M

   

R
O

A
D

 

10 MILE

9 MILE

B
E

CK
  TA

FT
 

13 MILE

NORTHWESTERN 

HIGHWAY

D
R

A
K

E
 

12 MILE

H
A

LS
TE

A
D

 

FA
R

M
IN

G
TO

N
   

IN
K

S
TE

R

M
ID

D
LE

B
E

LT

10 MILE

H
A

G
G

E
R

TY

 G
IL

L

GRAND SHIAWASSEE
RIVER

8 MILE

11 MILE 

G
R

E
E

N
FI

E
LD

   

S
O

U
TH

FI
E

LD
   

 

LA
H

S
E

R

10 MILE

 9 MILE

 E
VE

R
G

R
E

E
N

 

ROAD   8 MILE

13 MILE

12 MILE S
TE

P
H

E
N

S
O

N
  R

O
CH

E
S

TE
R

 

 CROOKS

11  MILE

W
OODW

ARD       

M
A

IN
   

  

 L INCOLN   

CA
M

P
B

E
LL

   
  

JO
H

N
 R

   

 D
E

Q
U

IN
D

R
E

   
   

  

9  MILE

CO
O

LI
D

G
E

   
  

8  MILE 

DIXIE  

BELFORD

THOMPSON 

G
A

G
E

  

EVANS  DIXIE   H
IG

HW
AY

LAHRING  
KURTZ
 ADDIS 

 TINSMAN   

LA
K

E
 

QUICK   

H
O

LL
Y

 F
A

G
A

N
 

GRANGE     HALL 

H
E

S
S

 
M

ACK
EY

  

ROOD

FA
LK

  

N
O

R
TH

  

FI
S

H

ACADEMY  

E
D

D
Y

 L
A

K
E

  

HOUSER   TUCKER

PERRYVILLE  

VA
N

GROVELAND   

TH
A

Y
E

R

GROVELAND  

COUNTY LINE 
AUTEN

JO
S

S
M

A
N

B
R

A
N

D
T 

  

B
A

R
R

O
N

 

HALL  

W
IL

D
W

O
O

D

MCGINNIS

GRANGE 

 LAKE  
BUCKELL BALD  

KIER

 OAK HILL

LA
KE

EAGLE

B
IR

D
  

STATE PARK OAKWOOD

H
A

D
LE

Y
 

HUMMER LAKE

H
U

R
D

  

GRANGER  

SHERWOOD

G
LA

S
S

 

LA
K

E
  

H
A

D
LE

Y
 

SEYMOUR  

P
E

R
R

Y
  

LAKE

S
A

S
H

A
B

A
W

 RAMSEY

B
A

LD
W

IN
 

OAKWOOD

DAVISON  LAKE 

B
A

R
B

E
R

D
E

LA
N

O

RAYO
XF

O
R

D
   

SEYMOUR    

CO
A

TS

DRAHNER 

LAKE

LA
PEER

B
A

R
R

NOBLE

LEONARD

R
O

A
D

 

H
A

VE
N

GERST  

BORDMAN  

H
A

G
E

R
M

A
N

  

FRICK 

ROWLAND  

R
O

CH
E

S
TE

R
 

ARMY

CU
R

TI
S

TE
XT

E
R

 

H
O

S
N

E
R

  

LAKEVILLE

DRAHNER 

LAKE 

MACK

YULE 

D
E

Q
U

IN
D

R
E

 

TO
W

N
S

E
N

D
   

W
A

LK
E

R

ROMEO   INDIAN 

BONE    

FENTON 

RATTALEE LAKE W
E

B
E

R

DAVISBURG

PARKER 

SACKNER

 L
A

K
E

TA
Y

LO
R

 ROSE 

DEMODE

CENTER O
A

K
H

U
R

S
T 

RANCH 

E
A

G
LE

  

P
E

P
P

E
R

 

 M
IL

FO
R

D
  

MUNGER 

E
A

TO
N

TI
N

D
A

LL

HOLLY 

TI
N

D
A

LL
 

G
IB

B
S

  

HOLCOMB 
CLARK

BIG  LAKE  

SCOTT  

BIG

O
R

M
O

N
D

  

SHAFFER

LAKE  

AN
DERSO

N
VILLE E

D
G

A
R

  

FOSTER

OAK HILL 

D
A

R
TM

O
U

TH
   

E
S

TO
N

  

CLARKSTON

P
IN

E
K

N
O

B
 

A
LL

E
N

 

R
E

E
S

E

O
R

TO
N

VI
LL

E

E
LL

IS
 R

O
A

D

S
A

S
H

A
B

A
W

 

MAYBEE 

R
O

H
R

  

H IGHWAY 

W
H

IT
E 

LA
KE

  

B
A

LD
W

IN

INDIANWOOD

CO
N

K
LI

N
   

GREENSHIELD

WALDON

LA
PE

E
R

  

K
E

R
N

S ILVER BELL

JO
S

LY
N

  

JUDAH   

GREGORY  

MORGAN 

MILLER  

CREEK 

CLARKSTON 

STONEY  

K
LI

N
E

  

PREDMORE

R
U

S
H

LETTS    

PARKS

H
IX

O
NLA

K
E

G
E

O
R

G
E

BUELL 
ORION  

GUNN   CO
LL

IN
S

 

A
D

A
M

S
 

SNELL 

R
O

CH
E

S
TE

R
  

S
H

E
LD

O
N

CROSBY LK. RD.

12 MILE

11 MILE

10 MILE

9 MILE

8 MILE

14 MILE 

HOLLY

GR. LAKES
     CROSSING 

02011
02021 02031 02041 02051

02061

02071

02081

02091

02101

02111
02121

02131
02142

02141 02151

02152

02161 02171

02172

02181

02184
02193

02191

02192

02203

02201

02251

02252

02253

02254

02255

02258

02256

02257

02259

02241 02242

02244

02243

02231

02211 02223

02012

08122

02032

02042

02052

02082

02092

02132

02143

02162

02173

02174

02182

02212

02221

02224

02232

02245

OAKLAND COUNTY

©LandGrafix, Inc., Troy, MI

For more copies
of this county, or
any other county,
contact your local

Realty Board.



OAKLAND COUNTY
Numerical

Alphabetical

Map Area Community

02011 Holly Twp
02012 Holly Vlg
08122 Fenton - Oakland Cty.
02021 Groveland Twp
02031 Brandon Twp
02032 Ortonville Vlg
02041 Oxford Twp
02042 Oxford Vlg
02051 Addison Twp
02052 Leonard Vlg
02061 Rose Twp
02071 Springfield Twp
02081 Independence Twp
02082 Clarkston
02091 Orion Twp
02092 Lake Orion Vlg
02101 Oakland Twp
02111 Highland Twp
02121 White Lake Twp
02131 Waterford Twp
02132 Sylvan Lake
02141 Auburn Hills
02142 Pontiac
02143 Lake Angelus
02151 Rochester Hills
02152 Rochester
02161 Milford Twp
02162 Milford Vlg
02171 Commerce Twp
02172 Wixom
02173 Walled Lake

Map Area Community

02174 Wolverine Lake Vlg
02181 West Bloomfield Twp
02182 Keego Harbor
02184 Orchard Lake Vlg
02191 Bloomfield Hills
02192 Birmingham
02193 Bloomfield Twp
02201 Clawson
02203 Troy
02211 Lyon Twp
02212 South Lyon
02221 Novi Twp
02223 Novi
02224 Northville - Oakland Cty.
02231 Farmington Hills
02232 Farmington
02241 Franklin Vlg
02242 Beverly Hills Vlg
02243 Lathrup Village
02244 Southfield
02245 Bingham Farms Vlg
02246 Southfield Twp
02251 Royal Oak
02252 Madison Heights
02253 Berkley
02254 Huntington Woods
02255 Oak Park
02256 Pleasant Ridge
02257 Hazel Park
02258 Ferndale
02259 Royal Oak Twp

Community Map Area

Addison Twp 02051
Auburn Hills 02141
Berkley 02253
Beverly Hills Vlg 02242
Bingham Farms Vlg 02245
Birmingham 02192
Bloomfield Hills 02191
Bloomfield Twp 02193
Brandon Twp 02031
Clarkston 02082
Clawson 02201
Commerce Twp 02171
Farmington 02232
Farmington Hills 02231
Fenton - Oakland Cty. 08122
Ferndale 02258
Franklin Vlg 02241
Groveland Twp 02021
Hazel Park 02257
Highland Twp 02111
Holly Twp 02011
Holly  Vlg 02012
Huntington Woods 02254
Independence Twp 02081
Keego Harbor 02182
Lake Angelus 02143
Lake Orion Vlg 02092
Lathrup Village 02243
Leonard Vlg 02052
Lyon Twp 02211
Madison Heights 02252

Community Map Area

Milford Twp 02161
Milford Vlg 02162
Northville - Oakland Cty. 02224
Novi 02223
Novi Twp 02221
Oak Park 02255
Oakland Twp 02101
Orchard Lake Vlg 02184
Orion Twp 02091
Ortonville Vlg 02032
Oxford Twp 02041
Oxford Vlg 02042
Pleasant Ridge 02256
Pontiac 02142
Rochester 02152
Rochester Hills 02151
Rose Twp 02061
Royal Oak 02251
Royal Oak Twp 02259
South Lyon 02212
Southfield 02244
Southfield Twp 02246
Springfield Twp 02071
Sylvan Lake 02132
Troy 02203
Walled Lake 02173
Waterford Twp 02131
West Bloomfield Twp 02181
White Lake Twp 02121
Wixom 02172
Wolverine Lake Vlg 02174


